
Tuesday, March 25Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7,32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9,30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Parade
8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charlie Kunz Entertains
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |

Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 The Story of,Alan Carlyle
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
11.30 -Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Guy wombardo and his Royal Can-adians
2te5 Concert in Miniature
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; The Radio Nurse, byBeth Bowen; Dangerous Lady
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 *Cello Recital by Emanuel Feuer-
mann
4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Do You Remember?
4.15 Humour
430 Music for All
5. 0 Teatime Melodies
5.30 Evening Star: The Mills Brothers
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Modern Marvels: The Wizard of
Menlo Park
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Four Stars and a Starlet
6.45 Fresh from their Wrappings7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7:45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Lady from Lisbon9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Panorama of Melody
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 6 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Orchestral Music45 Sopranos We Know
Doctor Paul
Change in Tune30 The Story of Alan Carlyle45 The Story of Mary Lane0 Mid-morning Choice
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Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Bright and Breezy

O p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
QO Famous Orchestras
5 Kirkintilloch Choir
0 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Film|and Theatre News; The Radio Nurse;Dangerous Lady
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3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies3.45 Spanish Serenade4.0 Song Time4.15 Alfredo Campoli
4.30 Kate Smith ‘4.45 The Decca Salon Orchestra5. 0 Nimble Fingers5.15 Popular Entertainers5.30 Twilight Ranger5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
N.Z. Artists
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Performers in Person
Partners in Harmony
Night Beat
Showtime from HollywoodPuzzle Corner
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeThe White Marriage
Sabotage
Vendetta (last broadcast)rom Our Columbia LibraryEntertainers from the Continent
Quiet RhythmIn Reverent Mood
Sentimental Moments
Close down
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6. a.m. Salute to a New Day
. Breakfast Melody

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

Some of the Latest8.0 Breakfast Club
8.20 Off to School
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch is Served
12.30 p.m. Easter Shopping with John
Maybury
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Hungarian Gipsy Band and Jessie
Matthews
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
London Letter; Wool Exchange; Radio
Po
ee by Beth Bowen; Dangerous Lady
Mexican Dance Orchestra
Deanna Durbin, soprano
Gerry Moore, piano

|Sam Costa Sings for Us
Leslie Bridgewater Quintet

|

Organola, with Jimmy Leach
Variety
Robin Hood
Justus Bonn (Dutch tenor)
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Mantovani and his Tipica Orchestra
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Scrapbook
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Do You Remember?
Night BeatShowtime from Hollywood
Sabotage
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White Marriage
The Black Mantilla
Vendetta
Entertaining for Your Supper: Bar-
ra and Reg
A Miniature Concert

10. 0 George Formby Entertains19.15 Orchestral Marches
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star: James Johnston
(tenor)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
19.15 The Intruder
10.39 Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary ce11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopnina Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music +
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
4.20 Aunt Jennv’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Film Revivals2.0 Variety Half-hour
2.39 Women’s Hour. (Marjorie Green),
Dangerous Lady
2.20 Afternoon Musicale4.9 Accordion Novelties
4.15 Phil Harrie
4.29 slohnny Pineapple and his NativeIslanders
4.4% Remember These?5.0 Popular Parade
5.20 The Music of Robert Farnon5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Rod Craia
Liaht end Bright
Night BeatShowtime from HollywoodReserved
Lifebuov Hit Parade
The White Marriaae
Forrester’s Wharf
Vendetta
Fireside Music
Supnertime Musical

40. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down Hi
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
9.45 Morning Star: Jane Powell
10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Romance of the Pacific;
Fashion News; My Country, by Hilda— Fiji Newsletter, by Cecile Lam-on
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Charlie Kunz Programme2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Trans-Atlantic Tunes
6.45 Pianorama
7. 0 Superman :

7.15 Surprise Endings
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Showtime from Hollywood8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
we Charles Williams, Composer and
8
9
9

45 Valley Echoes
0 Vendetta
15 Light Orchestras

9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Charlie and Bob Chester
410. 0 Romance of Famous Jewels
10.15 Michael Dare, Reporter
10.30 Close down

Trade names erg in CommercialDivision programmes c

published
» by

pence to
Do you remember the tunes that were
popular ten, twenty and thirty years .

ago? At 4 o'clock this afternoon 1ZB ©

}
turns back the clock: to listen to

these
:

ever appealing melodies.

For many years a top ranking film
star with a voice of youthful charm,
today Deanna Durbin is little heard of
except on gramophone discs. Today at
3.45 p.m. 3ZB recalls this youthfulartist in some of the songs that made
her famous.

A Welsh composer and orchestra con-
ductor, Charles Williams, is noted for
his composition "Dream of Olwen."
His excellent orchestral control is
equalled by his avoidance of the pre-
valent practice of over-lush arrange
ments. Tonight at 8.30 2ZA will feat-_
ure his orchestra and compositions.

16 Stiffnessinjoints
Dew andmuscles
PILLS
MheLdLy Manyofthose aches,pains
Garctor andrheumatickyltwingesthatAaEt64eEer
Fa737 handicapworkandpleasure;7 DdEOtn(Geeet mayhavecommonoriginETe4Ealeates,FimJalm impurities in the system,

dueto sluggishkidneys:'
DeWitt'sPillsarespeciallycompoundedto assist
thekidneysin their functionoffilteringwastematter
andSocleansingthebloodstream of all impurities: It
goeswithoutsaying that thisprocessof filtrationand
eliminationisvitalto thehealthofthebody, rankingin
importancewithcorrectandregularbowelaction:
DeWittsPillsalsohaveasoothingandcleansing
cffect on the whole of the urinarychannels as they
gentlybutsurely carry out theirwork:
The name De Witt's has been a guarantee of
purityin household medicineformorethanfiftyyears:
Keep 8 bottle handy in your medicine cabinet and
help keep your kidneys up to the mark: Get: a
supply to-day. Prices 4/- and 7/- (inc: tax)

DeWittsP!$
Conl be used with every confidence

PRODUCTOfE.C. DeWitt6Co; (N.Z.)LTD:, HERBERTST,WELLINGTON; NEWZEALAND


